0, TCG, FIPS 140- 2, CC EAL4+ Certified, for M6 servers 2 0 0

16GB RDBAM SRx4 3200( 8G6)     4 0 0

Intel 43102. 1GHz/ 120W 12C/ 18MB DDR42667MHz 2 0 0

1050W power supply 2 0 0

600CB 12G SAS IOK RPM SFF HDD 2 760 1, 520

Small Secure Network Server for ISE Applications 2 12, 426 24, 852

Total( USD) 46, 518

Forty- Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen US Dollar)

The contents olthis fax are strictly confidential Should you receive this fax by erraq kindly duslmy It , it contact our offices at your all convenience. Thank you.

Purchase Order No.  14741

Capex

PR No 9604 Date 15- JUL- 2024

Payment& Invoicing: